Cabilat Trail
Dimanche 5 mars 2017

Trail 21 km
1 Dorgans

2 Marque

3 Montuelle
4 Joubert

5 Lacote

6 Mas

7 Peureux

8 Guittard

9 Lecot

10 Bertos

11  Somprou
12  Janac

13 Ramonteu
14  Amblard
15 Pina

16 Papon

17 Lascombes
18 Marie

19 Arrizabalaga
20 Prisse

21 Andre

22 Drubay
23 Cibat

24 Madrigal
25 Bricault
26 Roul

27  Galissier
28 Marmouget
29 Coatanea
30 Dupuy

31 Droit

32 Dasque
33 Esperon
34  Bourahoui
35 Fernandez
36 Geronazzo
37 Betbeder
38 Noel

39 Hauret Clos
40 Doston
41 Poinas

Mathieu
Frederic
Christian
Mathieu
Germain
Stephane
Nicolas
Christophe
Tony
Guillaume
Mathieu
Mathieu
Jean Michel
Benjamin
Nawal
David
Gilles
Benjamin
Boris
Sandrine
Eric
Mickael
Denis
Daniel
Philippe
Coralie
David
Marc
Yannick
Pierre
Patrick
Julien
Gilles
Rachid
Christophe
Christophe
Jean Michel
Alain
Nadine
David
Herve

01:22:43
01:22:53
01:28:11
01:29:19
01:32:38
01:33:26
01:34:00
01:37:06
01:37:12
01:38:52
01:39:00
01:40:31
01:40:54
01:41:05
01:44:57
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01:45:38
01:46:03
01:46:27
01:47:31
01:48:06
01:49:03
01:49:10
01:49:56
01:50:12
01:50:30
01:50:33
01:52:00
01:52:31
01:52:37
01:52:39
01:53:00
01:53:02
01:53:23
01:53:49
01:54:03
01:54:08
01:54:12
01:54:29
01:54:53
01:55:55
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Tarbes Pyrenees
Csa 35eme Rap
Endurance 65
Team Bigorra
Bagneres Athle
Auch Triathlon

Ea Lourdes
1000 Pattes
Tarbes Pyrenees
Esclops D'azun

Carte 32
Uz City
Team Py Runners

Team Py Runners
Esclops D'azun

Orthez Vtt

Jogger Du Plateau
Team Py Runners
1000 Pattes

Semeac Olympique

Acm

Semeac Olympique
Bigorre Running 65

Saint Lary Aure Athletisme
Montardon D'achille

Jab

Endurance 65
Stade Bagnerais

La passion du running
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Pucheu
Lascaray
Datas
Pessegue
Otin
Bellmunt
Carrere-Laas
Grember
Garnier
Garnier
Rougeoreille
Lacoste
Ricaud
Lamagnere
Lafourcade
Aucouturier
Diandet
Sanchez
Mazzucato
Carneau
Boukechiche
Barbe
Berastegui
Almendros
Garderes
Djaballah
Lascleyses
Galban
Chasseriaud
Hourriez
Courreges
Le Bozel
Clermont
Imbert
Demay
Anxoine
Peyramale
Aubigny
Loste Bordenave
Gandon
Morin
Marina
Mongie
Diez
Audigane
Domer

Christophe
Patrick
Stephane
Jean Laurent
Jean Luc
Stephane
Laurent
Stephane
Olivier
Remi
Stephane
Nicolas
Alain
Jean
Patrice
Laurence
Johan
Lionel
Damien
Julien
Alexandre
Alexandre
Christian
Philippe
Philippe
Estelle
Cedric
Remi
Pascal
Sandrine
Bernard
Gerald
Adeline
Guillaume
Steve
Sophie
Pierre
Christophe
Gilles
Benoit
Marc
Richard
Jeremy
Sebastien
Claire
Patrick

01:56:00
01:56:06
01:56:08
01:56:09
01:56:11
01:57:47
01:58:34
01:58:36
01:59:06
01:59:09
01:59:26
01:59:37
02:00:06
02:01:05
02:01:17
02:01:19
02:01:42
02:01:52
02:02:25
02:02:32
02:03:06
02:03:07
02:03:39
02:03:58
02:04:23
02:04:52
02:05:26
02:05:45
02:05:57
02:06:02
02:06:28
02:07:19
02:07:21
02:07:45
02:08:16
02:08:49
02:09:25
02:10:38
02:10:45
02:10:54
02:11:32
02:11:37
02:11:44
02:11:45
02:12:35
02:12:53
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3
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23
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4
30

Team Max

1000 Pattes
Semeac Olympique
Team Bigorra
Team Bigorra
Semeac Olympique
Tarbes Triatlhon

Jogger Du Plateau

Acm

Team Py Runners
Uat

Bigorre Running 65
1000 Pattes

Jab
Team Py Runners
Team Max

Semeac Olympique
1000 Pattes

1000 Pattes
Azzuro 64

Tarbes Pyrenees
Jogger Du Plateau
Tarbes Triatlhon
Team Max

Montardon
1000 Pattes

Team Max
1000 Pattes
Roc

Azzuro 64
1000 Pattes

La passion du running
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Bulmanski
Jourdan
Crampe
Duboscq
Escoula
Dubie
Morin
Esteve
Dancede
Sales
Mata
Begue
Marcou
Belebna
Laffitte
Loiselle
Pipet

Gilles
Anthony
Jerome
Patrick
Christelle
Karine
Nathalie
Virginie
Marie Noelle
Christian
Sandrine
Lionel
Richard
Catherine
Vincent
Elodie
Michel

02:14:09
02:17:26
02:18:54
02:20:27
02:21:03
02:21:04
02:21:47
02:25:05
02:27:27
02:28:26
02:29:07
02:29:39
02:36:45
02:36:46
02:36:48
02:38:28
02:41:24
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SE 25
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Uat

Tarbes Pyrenees
Tarbes Pyrenees
Roc

Tarbes Pyrenees

Bigorre Running 65

1000 Pattes
1000 Pattes

La passion du running
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